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HSS Round threading dies, metric

Description

Cutting plates for cutting nuts, metric version, type DSP, quality HSS.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

14111045

DSP MI8 ECO 22568

DSP ...

8718242017879

82074030

K15 - Thread cutting

Huvema

adl

@D

Thickness plate

944151

18 mm

45 mm

250 mm

18 mm
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